
Builder: BENETEAU

Year Built: 2020

Model: Cruising Sailboat

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 47' 11" (14.6mm)

Beam: 14.75

SERENITY — BENETEAU

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Serenity — BENETEAU
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Serenity — BENETEAU or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/beneteau/47/serenity/2020/301651/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/beneteau/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/beneteau/47/serenity/2020/301651/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/beneteau/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/beneteau/47/serenity/2020/301651/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/beneteau/47/serenity/2020/301651/


2

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

IMG_9448

B46.1 Jerome

IMG_2171

IMG_9452

IMG_9454

IMG_9457

IMG_9465

IMG_9471

IMG_9490

unnamed (1)

IMG_9498

IMG_9509

unnamed (5)

IMG_2186

unnamed (6)

unnamed (7)

IMG_2236

unnamed (4)

Serenity — BENETEAU Page 2 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

11

11

11

11

12

13

13

13

13

13

IMG_9524

unnamed (8)

IMG_9555

IMG_9545

IMG_9594

IMG_9492

unnamed (18)

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Serenity — BENETEAU Page 3 of 13

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Serenity is simply a turn-key, better than new, 2020 Beneteau 46.1. The owner is trading up
offering a rare opportunity to get a 46.1 this year. This ICW friendly boat is in excellent to new
condition, has nearly every option offered, and a massive amount of further upgrades to
make Serenity completely self-sufficient including:

Watermaker
Washer/Dryer
Solar
Siren marine vessel monitoring system
New barrier coat and bottom paint June 2021

Please read through the detailed information and call the listing broker right away to come see
this exceptional yacht. 

Category: Cruising Sailboat Model Year: 2020

Year Built: 2020 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 47' 11" (14.6mm) LWL: 44' 9" (13.64mm)

Beam: 14.75

Dimensions

Water Capacity: 151 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 53 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Cabins: 3 Sleeps: 8

Total Heads: 2

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Yanmar

Engine Information
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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